

ITEM NO.6

COURT NO.16

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 788/2023 in C.A. No. 884/2010

BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIVYA TANDON

Respondent(s)

WITH

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 790-791/2023 in C.A. No. 9003-9004/2011 (XVII)
(FOR ADMISSION)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 789/2023 in C.A. No. 980/2010 (XVII)
(FOR ADMISSION)

CONMT.PET.(C) Nos. 816-817/2023 in MA Nos. 633-634/2022 in C.A. Nos. 9003-9004/2011 (XVII)
(FOR ADMISSION)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 819/2023 in MA 1262/2022 in C.A. No. 980/2010 (XVII)
(FOR ADMISSION)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 818/2023 in MA 1261/2022 in C.A. No. 884/2010 (XVII)
(FOR ADMISSION)

MA 1774/2023 in C.A. No. 884/2010 (XVII)
(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.148028/2023-APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

MA 1775/2023 (XVII)
(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.148035/2023-APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

Date : 14-05-2025 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KUMAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.V. VISWANATHAN

For Petitioner(s) :

Mr. Arvind P. Datar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Buddy A. Ranganathan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anupam Verma, Adv.
Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, AOR
Mr. Rahul Kinra, Adv.

Mr. Aditya Ajay, Adv.
Ms. Komal Karink, Adv.
Ms. Isnain Muzaiml, Adv.
Mr. Karun Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Rajkumari Divyasana, Adv.
Mr. Amit Kapur, Adv.

For Respondent(s) :

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Pritha Srikumar Iyer, AOR
Mr. Naveen Hegde, Adv.
Ms. Mansi Binjrajka, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R

Re-list on 28.07.2025.

(DEEPAK GUGLANI)
AR-cum-PS

(PREETI SAXENA)
COURT MASTER (NSH)